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Questions about 21st 
Century Scholars 
Scholars@che.in.gov

Questions about 
Financial Aid

Awards@che.in.gov

General Inquiries
Schools@che.in.gov

Northeast Region
Dr. Verleaish Jones

Senior Outreach Coordinator
VJones@che.in.gov

317-617-0237
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North Central Region
Amy Parraga

Senior Outreach Coordinator
AParraga@che.in.gov

317-617-0223

Southwest Region
Zachary Cullum

Assistant Director for
 K-12 Outreach 

ZCullum@che.in.gov
317-617-0317

Northwest Region
Ivon Perez Paulino

Outreach Coordinator
IPerezPaulino@che.in.gov

317-447-4870

West Region
Morgan Kurtz 

Outreach Coordinator
MKurtz@che.in.gov

463-231-7346

Central Region
Cristina Werthwine Perez

Outreach Coordinator
CWerthwinePerez@che.in.gov

317-617-0318

Southeast Region
Heather Cooper

Outreach Coordinator
HCooper@che.in.gov

317-617-0329

East Region
Elizabeth Moffett

Outreach Coordinator
EMoffett@che.in.gov

317-617-0249

Vacant
Outreach Coordinator

CWerthwinePerez@che.in.gov
317-617-0318

Northeast Region
James Cashman

Outreach Coordinator
JCashman@che.in.gov

317-509-2469
3

3


